9
ATEX
ATEX ATEX
ATEX
„The order for FAK-ATEX
is handled via
FAK-COMBINATION-* with
the specification FAK-ATEX“

FAK-R/V/KC11/lY
229748
FAK-R/V/KC02/lY
256790
Indicator lights
conical,
BA9s
Lens for filament lamps,
neon lamps and LEDs
L-R 208689
L-W 208692
L-G 208690
L-Y 208691
 1 M22-R1K
  229489
     4,7 M22-R4K7
  229490
 10 M22-R10K
  229491
 47 M22-R47K
  229492
 100 M22-R100K
  229493
 470 M22-R470K
  229494
M22-XLED60
231078
M22-XLED220